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SAN FRANCISCO SECTION CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
November 19, 2003  -Polo Fields -Golden Gate Park, SF

***Results by: www.RecordTiming.com (650) 572 0120***

              FROS/SOPH BOYS -3.1 Miles
     
Place Name               Yr High School           Bfr_s Pace  
===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
    1 MIKE NOVAK         10 LOWELL                19:18  6:14 
    2 AGUSTIN FELICIANO  10 LOWELL                19:35  6:19 
    3 BRIAN ESTILL       10 LINCOLN               19:43  6:22 
    4 CHEN GU            10 LINCOLN               19:49  6:24 
    5 COREY HE           10 LINCOLN               19:53  6:25 
    6 ERIC CHEN          10 LINCOLN               20:03  6:28 
    7 KYLE CHIN          10 LOWELL                20:12  6:31 
    8 COLIN LEUNG        10 LINCOLN               20:28  6:36 
    9 BEN SCOTTOROSANO   10 GALILEO               20:39  6:40 
   10 ALEX NGUYEN        10 LOWELL                20:42  6:41 
   11 DAVID ZIMAN        10 LINCOLN               20:51  6:44 
   12 SEAN DARDEN        9  GALILEO               20:51  6:44 
   13 PETER LI           10 LINCOLN               20:53  6:45 
   14 WAYLAND CHANG      10 LINCOLN               20:53  6:45 
   15 RICHARD CHE        9  WASHINGTON            21:08  6:49 
   16 WILLIAM CHAU       10 LOWELL                21:09  6:50 
   17 PHILLIP YEE        10 LOWELL                21:21  6:54 
   18 TED IOVINO         10 WASHINGTON            21:23  6:54 
   19 DARRYL WONG        9  LOWELL                21:30  6:56 
   20 JAMES NGUYEN       9  LOWELL                21:31  6:57 
   21 MICHAEL FANG       10 WASHINGTON            21:32  6:57 
   22 ALEX CHAN          9  LOWELL                21:33  6:57 
   23 KENNETH NG         9  LOWELL                21:34  6:58 
   24 DAVID YAO          9  LOWELL                21:36  6:58 
   25 BENNY NG           10 WASHINGTON            21:36  6:58 
   26 TOREY DIXSON       10 BURTON                21:52  7:04 
   27 ERIC FENG          10 LINCOLN               21:57  7:05 
   28 FEI YANG LIANG     10 LOWELL                22:01  7:07 
   29 RAYMOND LEE        10 WASHINGTON            22:07  7:08 
   30 HUMBERTO ESCOBAR   9  ISA                   22:09  7:09 
   31 GASTON LAU         9  LINCOLN               22:11  7:10 
   32 KEVIN HENRY        9  ISA                   22:22  7:13 
   33 YULONG CHEN        10 LOWELL                22:22  7:13 
   34 JOSE SALGUERO      9  GALILEO               22:26  7:14 
   35 DEVRON GEPALAGA    10 BURTON                22:26  7:15 
   36 TOMMY DOAN         10 WASHINGTON            22:28  7:15 
   37 LOVEN KO           10 WASHINGTON            22:35  7:17 
   38 WARREN LO          9  GALILEO               23:12  7:29 
   39 PAUL MCNIEL        10 LOWELL                23:20  7:32 
   40 ERIC WONG          10 LINCOLN               23:24  7:33 
   41 MICHAEL HSU        10 LOWELL                23:25  7:34 
   42 HARRY WU           10 LINCOLN               23:27  7:34 
   43 JOSE LOPEZ         10 WASHINGTON            23:35  7:37 
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   44 LUIS ASCIENTIO     9  GALILEO               23:37  7:38 
   45 JOHNNY KO          9  LINCOLN               23:41  7:39 
   46 JONATHAN TSANG     9  LOWELL                23:45  7:40 
   47 JESSE LEUNG        10 WASHINGTON            23:57  7:44 
   48 GEOFFREY CHU       10 LOWELL                24:09  7:48 
   49 WAYNE KONG         10 GALILEO               24:16  7:50 
   50 TONY LEW           10 LINCOLN               24:16  7:50 
   51 TONY LEUNG         10 LINCOLN               24:22  7:52 
   52 JOSUE DOLE         10 BALBOA                24:22  7:52 
   53 MICHAEL TAM        10 WASHINGTON            24:36  7:57 
   54 STEPHEN CHIN       9  LOWELL                24:37  7:57 
   55 CHASE CHO          9  LOWELL                24:43  7:59 
   56 SPENCER RODRIGUEZ  9  BALBOA                24:44  7:59 
   57 ANDY KUNG          10 LINCOLN               24:47  8:00 
   58 JUAN GONZALES      9  BURTON                24:58  8:04 
   59 FRANCISCO MADAMBA  9  GALILEO               25:00  8:04 
   60 HAYDEN WONG        9  LOWELL                25:03  8:05 
   61 GARRICK CHAN       10 LOWELL                25:09  8:07 
   62 ANDREW AQUINO      10 BURTON                25:13  8:08 
   63 STEVEN HOUANG      10 LOWELL                25:20  8:11 
   64 JERELLE AQUINO     9  BURTON                25:32  8:15 
   65 ROBERT LA          10 WASHINGTON            25:35  8:16 
   66 JUSTIN CHANG       10 LINCOLN               25:39  8:17 
   67 EVAN LEI           10 GALILEO               25:47  8:19 
   68 LOUIS SUPAN        9  BURTON                25:56  8:22 
   69 BRIAN LIM          9  LINCOLN               26:02  8:24 
   70 KELVIN KO          9  LINCOLN               26:11  8:27 
   71 STANLEY LUK        10 LINCOLN               26:11  8:27 
   72 BEN XIAO           10 LINCOLN               26:18  8:29 
   73 PHILLIP PAK        9  BALBOA                26:34  8:35 
   74 RUBEN DONAHAN      9  BURTON                26:42  8:37 
   75 BRIAN WONG         10 WASHINGTON            26:51  8:40 
   76 MARCUS LAI         10 LINCOLN               27:11  8:46 
   77 ERIC SOO HOO       9  BALBOA                27:15  8:48 
   78 RONALD FAN         9  LOWELL                27:44  8:57 
   79 LESLIE LAU         9  BURTON                28:11  9:06 
   80 ROVIE FLORES       9  BURTON                29:02  9:22 
   81 BRYAN TOM          9  GALILEO               29:04  9:23 
   82 JEFFREY TOM        10 WASHINGTON            29:08  9:24 
   83 NORMAN DENG        9  BURTON                29:35  9:33 
   84 WILSON WONG        9  GALILEO               29:42  9:35 
   85 CLAYTON MARIGUIAT  9  BALBOA                29:44  9:36 
   86 DENNY WU           9  LOWELL                29:54  9:39 
   87 DANIEL LEE         9  GALILEO               30:40  9:54 
   88 RYAN OCENADA       9  BURTON                30:46  9:56 
   89 PETER SU           10 BURTON                32:19 10:26 
   90 JONATHAN KYI       9  LOWELL                32:38 10:32 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    BOY'S FROSH/SOPH DIVISION
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  1.    26  LINCOLN         (20:00  99:56)
==============================
  1      3  BRIAN ESTILL      10 19:43
  2      4  CHEN GU           10 19:49
  3      5  COREY HE          10 19:53
  4      6  ERIC CHEN         10 20:03
  5      8  COLIN LEUNG       10 20:28
  6   ( 11) DAVID ZIMAN       10 20:51
  7   ( 13) PETER LI          10 20:53

  2.    35  LOWELL          (20:12  100:56)
==============================
  1      1  MIKE NOVAK        10 19:18
  2      2  AGUSTIN FELICIANO 10 19:35
  3      7  KYLE CHIN         10 20:12
  4     10  ALEX NGUYEN       10 20:42
  5     15  WILLIAM CHAU      10 21:09
  6   ( 16) PHILLIP YEE       10 21:21
  7   ( 18) DARRYL WONG       9  21:30

  3.    92  WASHINGTON      (21:34  107:46)
==============================
  1     14  RICHARD CHE       9  21:08
  2     17  TED IOVINO        10 21:23
  3     19  MICHAEL FANG      10 21:32
  4     20  BENNY NG          10 21:36
  5     22  RAYMOND LEE       10 22:07
  6   ( 25) TOMMY DOAN        10 22:28
  7   ( 26) LOVEN KO          10 22:35

  4.    99  GALILEO         (22:09  110:45)
==============================
  1      9  BEN SCOTTOROSANO  10 20:39
  2     12  SEAN DARDEN       9  20:51
  3     23  JOSE SALGUERO     9  22:26
  4     27  WARREN LO         9  23:12
  5     28  LUIS ASCIENTIO    9  23:37
  6   ( 29) WAYNE KONG        10 24:16
  7   ( 33) FRANCISCO MADAMBA 9  25:00

  5.   146  BURTON          (24:01  120:01)
==============================
  1     21  TOREY DIXSON      10 21:52
  2     24  DEVRON GEPALAGA   10 22:26
  3     32  JUAN GONZALES     9  24:58
  4     34  ANDREW AQUINO     10 25:13
  5     35  JERELLE AQUINO    9  25:32
  6   ( 36) LOUIS SUPAN       9  25:56
  7   ( 38) RUBEN DONAHAN     9  26:42

  6.   177  BALBOA          (26:32  132:39)
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==============================
  1     30  JOSUE DOLE        10 24:22
  2     31  SPENCER RODRIGUEZ 9  24:44
  3     37  PHILLIP PAK       9  26:34
  4     39  ERIC SOO HOO      9  27:15
  5     40  CLAYTON MARIGUIAT 9  29:44
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